SAM’S TOWN SCRATCH RESULTS SToRm

=

CRAIG HARRINGTON

57 Entries @ $70.00 $
Optional Pots $
TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAID $
PLACE FINALIST
Ist Craig Harrington
2nd Scott Pohl
2nd Tom Palmer
3rd Shaun Goulding
SEMI FINALISTS
5th Davey Rosen
6th James Hall
7th Spud Brown
8th Ron Davis
OTHER CASHERS
9th Mark Haughwout
10th Noah Elich

AUGUST 02, 2008

5,415.00
60.00
5,475.00

PINS
853

817
390
388

+32
+31

THE BOWLIRS COMBY

ROoOT0
LIe

KING OF THEM ALL!

PRIZE
$ 2,556.00
WITH PROGRESSIVE

$ 1,015.00

$500.00
$ 500.00
$ 400.00
$ 350.00
$ 300.00
$ 250.00
$ 200.00
$ 200.00






