

SAM'S TOWN SCRATCH RESULTS AUGUST 02 2000



CRAIG HARRINGTON





<u>PLACE</u>	<u>FINALIST</u>	<u>PINS</u>		<u>PRIZE</u>
1st	Craig Harrington	853	\$	2,556.00
		WITH PR	WITH PROGRESSIVE	
2nd	Scott Pohl	817	\$	1,015.00
2nd	Tom Palmer	390		\$500.00
3rd	Shaun Goulding	388	\$	500.00
	SEMI FINALISTS			
5th	Davey Rosen	-46	\$	400.00
6th	James Hall	-63	\$	350.00
7th	Spud Brown	-68	\$	300.00
8th	Ron Davis	-77	\$	250.00
	OTHER CASHERS			
9th	Mark Haughwout	+32	\$	200.00
10th	Noah Elich	+31	\$	200.00